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My Love is Like a Red, Red Rose .

The Barkshire Tragedy
King Arthur had Three Sons
Widdicombe Fair.

A Dream of Summer

A May Song .

Light

. The Rover

To Celia (Drink to me only)

. The Banks of Allan Water .
. Home Coming .. .

. Sleep my Love, Sleej

. The Mermaid’'s Song

. Requiescat

Golden Slumbers

. June is Here

Y. The Rat .

‘Spring Madrigal .

. John Peel. . . .
Music when Soft Voices die, (£ lght P’\rts)
. Let us go hence .

Gather ye Rosebuds . .
By the Sea .

The Birds of Bethlehem
Old Flemish Love Song .
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W. W. Gilckrist .
W. W. Gilckrist .
W. W. Gilckrist .
H.W. Wareing
Elliott Sckenck .
Elliott Schenck
P.C.Lutkin.

G. F. Goodale
Josepk Packe

M. Costa

J. L. Molloy
Mark Andrews
Mark Andrews
R.Boughton .
R.Boughton .
Mark Andrews
Carl Busch

Carl Busch

Carl Busch

J-S. Matthews
arr. Andrews

arr. Andrews

- Elliott Sckenck .

Elliott Schenck .
Bella Coale .
Joseph Henius
Elliott Schenck .
Mark Andrews
George Swift
W.A.Sabin .
Arr. Andrews
Clarence Dickinson
Harold P. Brown .
Mark Andrews
Mark Andrews .
Elliott Schenck .
F. A.Gevaert .

Cents.

.12
. 12

. 26

. 15

12

. 12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

8

b
15
15

16

16
10
10

10
10
16

12
12

. 12

. 12

15
12

12

10

12
10
15
12
12
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